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St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Finals Qualifiers 

    

1  JAM  Dennis Coke [1]  

    Dennis Coke [1] 

2    Bye   

      Q1 

3  JAM  Craig Allison   

     

4    Bye  

     

5  JAM  Joel Angus  

    Joel Angus 

6    Bye   

      Q2 

7  JAM  Che Alexander Beckford   

    Che Alexander Beckford  

8    Bye  

     

9  BAR  Damien Howell [3/4]  

    Damien Howell [3/4] 

10    Bye   

      Q3 

11  CAN  Alexander Bianchini   

    Alexander Bianchini  

12    Bye  

     

13  ECU  Andy Jesús Baque  

    Andy Jesús Baque 

14    Bye   

      Q4 

15  USA  Vinson Chiu   

      

16  JAM  Kemar Valentine  

     

17  JAM  Bradley Graham  

     

18  DEN  Peder Søvndal   

      Q5 

19    Bye   

    Howard Shu  

20  USA  Howard Shu  

     

21    Bye  

    Gavin Robinson 

22  BAR  Gavin Robinson   

      Q6 

23    Bye   

    Ruben Castellanos [3/4]  

24  GUA  Ruben Castellanos [3/4]  

     

25    Bye  

    Shane Wilson 

26  JAM  Shane Wilson   

      Q7 

27    Bye   

    Matthew Lee  

28  JAM  Matthew Lee  

     

29    Bye  

    Mbongo Dmitri 

30  CGO  Mbongo Dmitri   

      Q8 

31    Bye   

    Kyle Alexander Munoz Seixas [2]  

32  PAN  Kyle Alexander Munoz Seixas [2]  
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1  GUA  Kevin Cordon [1]  

     

2  BAR  Dakeil Jonathan Thorpe   

      

3  AZE  Azmy Qowimuramadhoni   

      

4    Qualification - Q3   

      

5  BEL  Maxime Moreels [5/8]   

      

6  SUR  Soren Opti   

      

7    Qualification - Q6   

      

8  PER  Jose Guevara   

      

9  CZE  Adam Mendrek [3/4]   

      

10  CAN  Kyle Golding   

      

11  USA  Nicholas Robert Henson Waller   

      

12  LUX  Robert Mann   

      

13  ITA  Rosario Maddaloni [4/8]   

      

14  PER  Daniel La Torre  Regal   

      

15  JAM  Gareth Henry   

      

16  MEX  Job Castillo   

      

17    Qualification - Q7   

      

18    Qualification - Q1   

      

19  JAM  Samuel O’Brien Ricketts   

      

20  UKR  Artem Pochtarov [5/8]   

      

21    Qualification - Q8   

      

22    Qualification - Q4   

      

23  PER  Diego Mini   

      

24  HUN  Gergely Krausz [3/4]   

      

25  CAN  Kevin Barkman   

      

26  MEX  Lino Munoz   

      

27    Qualification - Q2   

      

28  JPN  Kodai Naraoka [5/8]   

      

29  ITA  Fabio Caponio   

      

30  BRA  Artur Silva Pomoceno   

      

31    Qualification - Q5   

      

32  CZE  Milan Ludik [2]  
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1  ISR  Ksenia Polikarpova [1]  

    Ksenia Polikarpova [1] 

2    Bye 1   

      

3  BRA  Lohaynny Vicente   

      

4  GUA  Mariana Isabel Paiz Quan   

      

5  BAR  Monyata Riviera   

      

6  JAM  Alana Bailey   

      

7  JAM  Shezelle Terisa Mctyson   

      

8  GUA  Alejandra Jose Paiz Quan   

      

9  USA  Jennie Gai [3/4]   

      

10  JAM  Mikaylia Haldane   

      

11  GUA  Nikte Alejandra Sotomayor   

      

12  HUN  Agnes Korosi   

      

13  JAM  Tahlia Richardson   

      

14  PER  Ines Lucia Castillo Salazar   

      

15  CZE  Tereza Švábíková   

      

16  GUY  Priyanna Ramdhani   

      

17  BRA  Jaqueline Lima   

      

18  INA  Ghaida Nurul Ghaniyu   

      

19  JAM  Katherine Wynter   

      

20  ECU  Maria Delia Zambrano   

      

21  JAM  Taina Dailey   

      

22  CGO  Aisse Soukouma   

      

23  HUN  Daniella Gonda   

      

24  UKR  Maria Ulitina [3/4]   

      

25  USA  Soumya Reddy Gade   

      

26  BAR  Sabrina Scott   

      

27  SUR  Imani Mangroe   

      

28  GUA  Diana Corleto Soto   

      

29  MEX  Mariana Ugalde   

      

30  GUA  Sara Michele Barrios Chiong   

      

31    Bye 2   

    Jordan Hart [2]  

32  WAL  Jordan Hart [2]  
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 GUA  Solis Jonathan [1] 

1  GUA  Rodolfo Ramirez Solis Jonathan [1] 

    Rodolfo Ramirez 

2    Bye 1   

 BAR  Gavin Robinson   

3  BAR  Dakeil Jonathan Thorpe Gavin Robinson  

    Dakeil Jonathan Thorpe  

4    Bye 9   

 JAM  Che Alexander Beckford   

5  JAM  Matthew Yee-Grant Che Alexander Beckford  

    Matthew Yee-Grant  

6    Bye 5   

 JAM  Craig Allison   

7  JAM  Dwayne Watson Craig Allison  

    Dwayne Watson  

8    Bye 13   

 PER  Jose Guevara [3/4]   

9  PER  Daniel La Torre  Regal Jose Guevara [3/4]  

    Daniel La Torre  Regal  

10    Bye 3   

 JAM  Garron Palmer   

11  JAM  Kemar Valentine Garron Palmer  

    Kemar Valentine  

12    Bye 11   

 JAM  Joel Angus   

13  JAM  Mickhaile Williams Joel Angus  

    Mickhaile Williams  

14    Bye 7   

 JAM  Dennis Coke   

15  JAM  Anthony Mcnee Dennis Coke  

    Anthony Mcnee  

16    Bye 15   

 GUA  Ruben Castellanos   

17  GUA  Anibal Marroquin   

 PER  Mario Cuba   

18  PER  Diego Mini   

      

19    Bye 8 Matthew Lee  

 JAM  Matthew Lee Shane Wilson  

20  JAM  Shane Wilson   

      

21    Bye 12 Allantae Daley  

 JAM  Allantae Daley Shamar Hunter  

22  JAM  Shamar Hunter   

      

23    Bye 4 Gareth Henry [3/4]  

 JAM  Gareth Henry [3/4] Samuel O’Brien Ricketts  

24  JAM  Samuel O’Brien Ricketts   

      

25    Bye 14 Bradley Graham  

 JAM  Bradley Graham Albert Myles  

26  JAM  Albert Myles   

      

27    Bye 6 Fabricio Farias  

 BRA  Fabricio Farias Francielton Farias  

28  BRA  Francielton Farias   

      

29    Bye 10 Kevin Barkman  

 CAN  Kevin Barkman Kyle Golding  

30  CAN  Kyle Golding   

      

31    Bye 2 Job Castillo [2]  

 MEX  Job Castillo [2] Lino Munoz  

32  MEX  Lino Munoz  
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 HUN  Nikoletta Bukoviczki [1] 

1  HUN  Daniella Gonda Nikoletta Bukoviczki [1] 

    Daniella Gonda 

2    Bye 1   

 JAM  Taina Dailey   

3  JAM  Shezelle Terisa Mctyson   

 GUA  Alejandra Jose Paiz Quan   

4  GUA  Mariana Isabel Paiz Quan   

 BRA  Lohaynny Vicente   

5  BRA  Luana Vicente Lohaynny Vicente  

    Luana Vicente  

6    Bye 3   

 USA  Breanna Chi   

7  USA  Jennie Gai   

 JAM  Tahlia Richardson   

8  JAM  Katherine Wynter   

 PER  Ines Lucia Castillo Salazar   

9  PER  Danica Nishimura   

 JAM  Christine Leyow   

10  SUR  Imani Mangroe   

      

11    Bye 4 Shawna Kaye Bailey  

 JAM  Shawna Kaye Bailey Stacey Ann Blake  

12  JAM  Stacey Ann Blake   

 JAM  Alana Bailey   

13  JAM  Mikaylia Haldane   

 BAR  Monyata Riviera   

14  BAR  Sabrina Scott   

      

15    Bye 2 Diana Corleto Soto [2]  

 GUA  Diana Corleto Soto [2] Nikte Alejandra Sotomayor  

16  GUA  Nikte Alejandra Sotomayor  
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 BRA  Fabricio Farias [1] 

1  BRA  Jaqueline Lima Fabricio Farias [1] 

    Jaqueline Lima 

2    Bye 1   

 JAM  Shane Wilson   

3  JAM  Tahlia Richardson   

 PER  Diego Mini   

4  PER  Danica Nishimura   

 DEN  Peder Søvndal   

5  CZE  Tereza Švábíková Peder Søvndal  

    Tereza Švábíková  

6    Bye 5   

 PAN  Kyle Alexander Munoz Seixas   

7  GUY  Priyanna Ramdhani   

 BAR  Gavin Robinson   

8  BAR  Sabrina Scott   

 GUA  Anibal Marroquin [3/4]   

9  GUA  Mariana Isabel Paiz Quan Anibal Marroquin [3/4]  

    Mariana Isabel Paiz Quan  

10    Bye 3   

 ECU  Andy Jesús Baque   

11  ECU  Maria Delia Zambrano   

 USA  Vinson Chiu   

12  USA  Breanna Chi   

 JAM  Che Alexander Beckford   

13  JAM  Stacey Ann Blake Che Alexander Beckford  

    Stacey Ann Blake  

14    Bye 7   

 JAM  Garron Palmer   

15  JAM  Christine Leyow   

 CAN  Alexander Bianchini   

16  INA  Ghaida Nurul Ghaniyu   

 JAM  Anthony Mcnee   

17  JAM  Alana Bailey   

 BRA  Artur Silva Pomoceno   

18  BRA  Lohaynny Vicente   

      

19    Bye 8 Jose Guevara  

 PER  Jose Guevara Ines Lucia Castillo Salazar  

20  PER  Ines Lucia Castillo Salazar   

 JAM  Ashane Newland   

21  JAM  Taina Dailey   

 BRA  Francielton Farias   

22  BRA  Luana Vicente   

      

23    Bye 4 Howard Shu [3/4]  

 USA  Howard Shu [3/4] Paula Lynn Obanana  

24  USA  Paula Lynn Obanana   

 JAM  Craig Allison   

25  JAM  Mikaylia Haldane   

 BAR  Dakeil Jonathan Thorpe   

26  BAR  Monyata Riviera   

      

27    Bye 6 Mickhaile Williams  

 JAM  Mickhaile Williams Shezelle Terisa Mctyson  

28  JAM  Shezelle Terisa Mctyson   

 JAM  Dennis Coke   

29  JAM  Katherine Wynter   

 CGO  Mbongo Dmitri   

30  CGO  Aisse Soukouma   

      

31    Bye 2 Solis Jonathan [2]  

 GUA  Solis Jonathan [2] Diana Corleto Soto  

32  GUA  Diana Corleto Soto  

    

   


